ELECTRO STORKGKKEN

EREETEEEDIY HOTMAX 700 TILTING PAN

TILTING PAN

Electric

Body supporting frame, panelling and builtin
booster heater made of stainless steel.
Controlled by thermostat.

The bottom of pan is reinforced by special
stainless steel plate. 8 mm.

The tilting mechanism is manual operated.
If the pan is lifted up, the heating element
gets to stop position, so that usage safety
is provided.

Easy to fill and to wash with the water

tap on top.

Safety thermostat

EP722
Dimension (mm)
Lt

Gross (kg)
Gross (m®)
Total Power (W)
Energy

EAN No

Service & Salg
Vandbehandling & Kemi

800x700x900

65

139

0,75

8100

380V, 3~, 50Hz

8699234411779



