



arisco ÇÖZÜM HOTMAX 700 TILTING PAN

TILTING PAN

Body supporting frame, panelling and builtin booster heater made of stainless steel. Controlled by thermostat.

The bottom of pan is reinforced by special stainless steel plate. 8 mm.

The tilting mechanism is manual operated. If the pan is lifted up, the heating element gets to stop position, so that usage safety is provided.

Easy to fill and to wash with the water tap on top.

Safety thermostat

EP722

Dimension (mm)	800x700x900
Lt	65
Gross (kg)	139
Gross (m³)	0,75
Total Power (W)	8100
Energy	380V, 3~, 50Hz
EAN No	8699234411779